
Gemeinde DSA DW
Zi.

Nr.

UMF im Bezirk Vargas Arias Ramon Nibaldo 530 409

Deutschfeistritz Höllwarth Stefan 522 408

Dobl-Zwaring (nur Dobl) Puffing Claudia 535 415

Dobl-Zwaring (nur Zwaring) Stoppacher Lisa 522 408

Eggersdorf (A - M) außer 8200 u. 8301 Käfer-Siklaky Hanga 582 418

Eggersdorf (N - Z) außer 8200 u. 8301 Hasewend Ingrid 542 405

Feldkirchen (A - J außer D) Kelemen-Herrich Adel 584 404

Feldkirchen (D) Reiterer Martina 545 402

Feldkirchen (K - Z) + Asylwerber Auer-Scherlin Katharina 581 416

Fernitz - Mellach Wilhelmer Lorena 524 408

Frohnleiten (A - M) Diridl Christina 538 417

Frohnleiten (N - Z) Pascottini Lukas 521 406

Gössendorf Wilhelmer Lorena 524 408

Gratkorn (A - F, O, P) Höllwarth Stefan 522 408

Gratkorn (G - J) Themel Katharina 540 414

Gratkorn (K - M) Pascottini Lukas 521 406

Gratkorn (N - Z außer O und P)  Rieder Manuel 534 415

Gratwein-Straßengel (A - F) Odreitz-Stark Corinna 523 406

Gratwein-Straßengel (G - M + S) Reimelt Maria 527 412

Gratwein-Straßengel (N - Z ohne S) Baumhauer Eva 583 418

Hart bei Graz A-J Stoppacher Lisa 522 408

Hart bei Graz K-Z Scherf Christa 531 409

Haselsdorf-Tobelbad  Maviengin Banu 541 420

Hausmannstätten Wagner-Schuster Stefan 528 414

Hitzendorf  (Attendorf, Hitzendorf) Maviengin Banu 541 420

Hitzendorf  (nur Rohrbach/Steinberg) Domenek Natascha 585 404

Kainbach bei Graz  Käfer-Siklaky Hanga 582 418
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Gemeinde DSA Tel. Zi. Nr.

Kalsdorf (A - I) Katzbauer Kerstin 529 405

Kalsdorf (J - Q) Domenek Natascha 585 404

Kalsdorf (R - Z) Hörzer Annemarie 537 417

Kumberg Rieder Manuel 534 415

Laßnitzhöhe Poschauko Denise 539 410

Lieboch Puffing Claudia 535 415

Nestelbach Kelemen-Herrich Adel 584 404

Peggau (A - Q) Diridl Christina 538 417

Peggau (R - Z) Themel Katharina 540 414

Premstätten (A - M) Münzer Sarah 580 416

Premstätten (N-Z) Hörzer Annemarie 537 417

Raaba-Grambach (A - I) Poschauko Denise 539 410

Raaba-Grambach (J - R) Kelemen-Herrich Adel 584 404

Raaba-Grambach (S - Z) Scherf Christa 531 409

Seiersberg-Pirka (A - Kk) Reiterer Martina 545 402

Seiersberg-Pirka (Kl - Z) Andrejek Bernadette 544 402

Semriach (A - M) Pascottini Lukas 521 406

Semriach (N - Z) Buzzi Alexandra 546 420

St. Bartholomä Odreitz-Stark Corinna 523 406

St. Marein bei Graz Poschauko Denise 539 410

St. Oswald b. Plkw. Odreitz-Stark Corinna 523 406

St. Radegund (A - Q) Buzzi Alexandra 546 420

St. Radegund (R - Z) Rieder Manuel 534 415

Stattegg (A-H) Pascottini Lukas 521 406

Stattegg (I-Z) Buzzi Alexandra 546 420

Stiwoll (A - F) Baumhauer Eva 583 418

Stiwoll (G - M + S) Buzzi Alexandra 546 420

Stiwoll (N - Z ohne S) Baumhauer Eva 583 418

Thal Buzzi Alexandra 546 420

Übelbach Pascottini Lukas 521 406

Vasoldsberg Münzer Sarah 580 416

Weinitzen Buzzi Alexandra 546 420

Werndorf (A - M) Katzbauer Kerstin 529 405

Werndorf (N - Z) Auer-Scherlin Katharina 581 407

Wundschuh Stoppacher Lisa 522 408
Frau Höller Astrid  - ausschließlich EBZ Fernitz - 0676/866 400 91
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